CityCouncilMeeting
Agenda
November15, 2016
REGULARCITYCOUNCIL
ANDJOINTCITYCOUNCIL & SPECIALSUCCESSORAGENCY
CLOSEDSESSIONMEETING
CITYCOUNCILCHAMBER
22CivicCenterPlaza

CITYCOUNCILAGENDA 9 NOVEMBER15, 2016
AGREEMENTS
25A. AGMT - CODIFICATIONOFORDINANCESANDON-LINEPUBLICATIONOF
THECITYCODES {STRATEGICPLANNO. 5, 1} - ClerkoftheCouncilOffice
RECOMMENDEDACTION:  AuthorizetheCityManagerandClerkofthe
Counciltoexecute theattachedagreementwithMunicipalCodeCorporationfora
threeyearperiodendingDecember31, 2019intheannualamountnottoexceed
25,000andtotalaggregateamountof $75,000, subjecttonon-substantivechanges
approvedbytheCityManagerandCityAttorney.
25B. AGMT - INSTALLFIRE-RATEDFIXTURESANDSECURITYDOORSATCITY
HALLEASTSIDEFLOORS3, 4, 6 & 8 (SURPLUSFUNDALLOCATION)
STRATEGICPLANNO. 6, 1G} - FinanceandManagementServices
RECOMMENDEDACTION:  AuthorizetheCityManagerandClerkofthe
CounciltoexecuteanagreementwithR&SOverheadDoorsofSo-Cal, Inc. inan
amountnottoexceed $56,164, includingacontingencyof $2,675forthetermof
November15, 2016throughFebruary28, 2017, subjecttonon-substantivechanges
approvedbytheCityManagerandCityAttorney.
25C. ON-CALLWATERWELLPUMPANDMOTORREHABILITATIONSERVICES
NON-GENERALFUND) {STRATEGICPLANNOS. 6, 1C & 1F} - PublicWorks
Agency
RECOMMENDEDACTION:  AuthorizetheCityManagerandClerkofthe
Counciltoexecuteagreementsforthethree-yearperiodbeginningNovember15,
2016andexpiringNovember30, 2019, withprovisionsforatwo-yearrenewaloption
exercisablebytheCityManagerandCityAttorney, inanaggregateamountnotto
exceed $400,000annually, subjecttonon-substantivechangesapprovedbytheCity
ManagerandCityAttorney, withthefollowingvendors:
1. AGMT – WithBakersfieldWellandPumpCo.,
2. AGMT – WithWeberWaterResources, LLC., and
3. AGMT – WithSanBernardinoGeneralPumpCompany, Inc.
25D. AGMT - CONDUCTACLASSIFICATIONANDCOMPENSATIONSTUDYOF
SERVICEEMPLOYEESINTERNATIONALUNION (SEIU) CLASSIFICATIONS
STRATEGICPLANNO. 7, 4} - PersonnelServicesAgency
RECOMMENDEDACTION: AuthorizetheCityManagerandClerkofthe
CounciltoexecuteanagreementwithPublicSectorPersonnelConsultantsinan
amountnottoexceed $100,000fromNovember15, 2016throughNovember15, 2017,
CITYCOUNCILAGENDA 10 NOVEMBER15, 2016
subjecttonon-substantivechangesapprovedbytheCityManagerandCity
Attorney.
25E. PLANCHECKSERVICES {STRATEGICPLANNO. 3, 3} - PlanningandBuilding
Agency
RECOMMENDEDACTION:  AuthorizetheCityManagerandtheClerkofthe
Counciltoexecuteagreementswithanaggregateamountnottoexceed $1,000,000,
forathreeyeartermexpiringonNovember15, 2019, subjecttonon-substantive
changesapprovedbytheCityManagerandCityAttorney.
1. AGMT - WithScottFazekas & Associates, Inc.,
2. AGMT - WithCSGConsultants, Inc.,
3. AGMT -CenturyStructuralEngineeringCo., Inc., and
4. AGMT – WithJLeeEngineeringInc.
25F. HISTORICPROPERTYPRESERVATIONAGREEMENTS {STRATEGICPLAN
NOS. 5, 2, 3} - PlanningandBuildingAgency
RECOMMENDEDACTION:  AuthorizetheCityManagerandClerkofthe
CounciltoexecutetheattachedMillsActagreementswiththebelow-referenced